
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.7 155.0

2 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.6 145.0

3 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.8 125.0

4 Calei McConnell Piper High School 128.2 125.0

5 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.0 125.0

6 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 115.0

7 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 110.0

8 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.0 105.0

9 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 100.0

10 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 130.0 100.0

11 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 129.1 95.0

12 Leah Bradley Piper High School 129.4 95.0

13 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 126.3 90.0

14 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 126.5 90.0

15 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 85.0

16 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.7 85.0

17 Addison Rich Piper High School 130.2 80.0

18 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.8 80.0

19 Emma Saleem Goddard High School 125.0 0.0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.7 260.0

2 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 230.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.7 215.0

4 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.6 215.0

5 Calei McConnell Piper High School 128.2 210.0

6 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 126.5 200.0

7 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 195.0

8 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 190.0

9 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 126.3 190.0

10 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.0 190.0

11 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.8 185.0

12 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.8 180.0

13 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.0 175.0

14 Leah Bradley Piper High School 129.4 170.0

15 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 129.1 150.0

16 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 130.0 150.0

17 Addison Rich Piper High School 130.2 140.0

18 Emma Saleem Goddard High School 125.0 0.0

19 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 0.0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 165.0

2 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.0 155.0

3 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 155.0

4 Calei McConnell Piper High School 128.2 150.0

5 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.6 150.0

6 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.8 145.0

7 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.7 135.0

8 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 130.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.8 125.0

10 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.7 120.0

11 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 126.5 110.0

12 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 130.0 110.0

13 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 126.3 105.0

14 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 129.1 95.0

15 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.0 90.0

16 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 90.0

17 Leah Bradley Piper High School 129.4 85.0

18 Addison Rich Piper High School 130.2 85.0

19 Emma Saleem Goddard High School 125.0 0.0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.7 550.0 10

2 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.6 510.0 8

3 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 505.0 6

4 Calei McConnell Piper High School 128.2 485.0 4

5 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 465.0 2

6 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.8 455.0 1

7 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.0 455.0 0

8 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 420.0 0

9 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.7 420.0 0

10 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 126.5 400.0 0

11 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 126.3 385.0 0

12 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.0 385.0 0

13 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.8 385.0 0

14 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 130.0 360.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Leah Bradley Piper High School 129.4 350.0 0

16 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 129.1 340.0 0

17 Addison Rich Piper High School 130.2 305.0 0

18 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 175.0 0

19 Emma Saleem Goddard High School 125.0 0.0 0

Womens 132.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Laiken Eichbauer Goddard High School 126.7 4.341

7 ALAINA SCHWISOW Basehor Linwood 130.0 3.885

8 Avery Huber Mill Valley High School 131.6 3.875

13 Calei McConnell Piper High School 128.2 3.783

14 Shea Peck Goddard High School 123.8 3.675

24 TESSA TURNER Basehor Linwood 129.0 3.527

26 Kinley Davis Maize South High School 132.0 3.523

30 HELEN HABJAN Basehor Linwood 125.4 3.349

36 Caliyah Jones Piper High School 130.7 3.213

39 Karlee McMillian Goddard High School 126.5 3.162

41 Diana Alvarenga Turner High School 126.3 3.048

43 Jayda Delarue Kapaun Mt. Carmel 128.0 3.008

45 Morgan Miller Piper High School 130.8 2.943

49 Ash Shields Bonner Springs High School 130.0 2.769

51 Leah Bradley Piper High School 129.4 2.705

55 Cadence Molina Goddard High School 129.1 2.634

56 Addison Rich Piper High School 130.2 2.343

64 Camila Toledo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 129.0 1.357

66 Emma Saleem Goddard High School 125.0 0.0


